BAT54ADW/BRW/CDW/SDW/TW/DW/JW
SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE ARRAYS
Copyright©MLS Microelectronics Co., Ltd
Rev 1.0
Page 1 Total 3
Features
• Low Forward Voltage Drop

250
0 25 50 75 100 125
Ordering Information (Example)
Type Package Marking Minimum
Package(pcs)
Inner Box
Quantity(pcs)
Outer Carton
Quantity(pcs) Delivery Mode
BAT54ADW SOT-363 KL6 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
BAT54BRW SOT-363 KLB 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
BAT54CDW SOT-363 KL7 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
BAT54SDW SOT-363 KL8 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
BAT54TW SOT-363 KLA 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
BAT54DW SOT-363 KLD 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
BAT54JW SOT-363 KLC 3,000 45,000 180,000 7"reel
0.01
0.1
1
10